THE L

Senior Convention Schedule

T YOU UP TOUR

SATURDAY - CROWN BALLROOM (3-5)

1:15AM
8:05AM
8:15-9:15AM
9:20-10:20AM
10:30-11:30AM
11:30-12:20PM
12:20-1:20PM
1:26-2:25PM
2:30PM
2:40-4PM
4:.06-5:25PM
0:95PM
6:15-8:30PM

REGISTRATION

WELCOME

MUSICAL THEATRE
CONTEMPORARY

BALLET

LUNCH

LYRICAL

TAP (HELD IN'TEEN ROOM)
AUDITION LAB CHECK IN (13+)
CONCERT AUDITION LAB
COMMERCIAL AUDITION LAB
STAND OUTS ANNOUNCED
STANDOUT REHEARSAL

SUNDAY = CROWN BALLROOM (3.5)

1:45-8:45/AM
8:50-10:10AM
10:10-10:20AM
10:25-10:55AM
10:55-12PM
12:05-1:05PM
1:05-2PM
2-3:30PM
3:40-4PM
4:10PM
4:30PM

AMD A CLASS (13+ AUDITION LAB PARTICIPANTS ONLY)
THEATRE AUDITION LAB

AMDA SCHOLARSHIP PRESENTATION
ACROSS THE FLOOR

JAZZ

HIP HOP

LUNCH

SHOWCASE REHEARSAL

STAND OUT REHEARSAL
SHOWCASE DOORS OPEN
SHOWCASE AND AWARDS

“Subject to change”

DEVIATE DIRECTORS
MADDIE

CHRIS

AMY

CASSY
RASHAAN

DEVIATE FACULTY
DEVIATE FACULTY
DEVIATE FACULTY
KRISTIN

AMDA STAFF MEMBER
DEVIATE FACULTY

AMDA & DEVIATE DIRECTORS
DYLAN

DYLAN

TBD

KRISTIN
KRISTIN

DEVIATE FACULTY



Teen Convention Schedule

THE LIFT YOU UP TOUR

SATURDAY - CROWN BALLROOM (I-2)

7:15AM
8:05AM
8:15-9:15AM
9:20-10:20AM
10:30-11:30AM
11:30-12:20PM
12:30-1:15PM
1:25-2:25PM
2:30PM
2:40-4PM
4.05-5:25PM
5:55PM
6:15-8:30PM

REGISTRATION

WELCOME (SENIOR ROOM)

IAZZ

BALLET

MUSICAL THEATRE

LUNCH

TAP

LYRICAL (HELD IN SENIOR ROOM)

"Subject to change®

DEVIATE DIRECTORS
DYLAN

AMY

MADDIE

RASHAAN
CASSY

AUDITION LAB CHECKIN (INRESPECTIVE BALLROOM) -

CONCERT AUDITION LAB
COMMERCIAL AUDITION LAB

DEVIATE FACULTY
DEVIATE FACULTY

STAND OUTS ANNOUNCED (SENIOR ROOM)  DEVIATE FACULTY.

STAND OUT REHEARSAL (SENIOR ROOM)

SUNDAY - CROWN BALLROOM (1-2)

7:45-8:45AM
8:50-10:10AM
10:10-10:20AM
10:25-10:55AM
11-12PM
12:05-1:05PM
1.05-2PM
2-3:30PM
3:40-4PM
4:10PM
4:30PM

AMD A CL ASS (13+ AUDITION LAB PARTICIPANTS ONLY)
THEATRE AUDITION LAB

AMDA SCHOLARSHIP PRESENTATION
ACROSS THE FLOOR

HIP HOP

CONTEMPORARY

LUNCH

SHOWCASE REHEARSAL

STAND OUT REHEARSAL

SHOWCASE DOORS OPEN (SENIOR ROOM)

SHOWCASE AND AWARDS (SENIOR ROOM)

KRISTIN

AMDA STAFF MEMBER
DEVIATE FACULTY

AMDA & DEVIATE DIRECTORS
MADDIE

8D

CHRIS

DEVIATE FACULTY
KRISTIN & CRAIG

DEVIATE FACULTY



Junior Convention Schedule

THE LIFT YOU UP TOUR

SATURDAY - PEARL BALLROOM s
1:10AM REGISTRATION
8:05AM WELCOME (SENIOR ROOM) DEVIATE DIRECTORS
8:15-9:15AM HIP HOP BEX
9:20-10:20AM NZZ DYLAN
10:35-11:20AM TAP RASHAAN
11:20-12:20PM LUNCH
12:20-1:20PM BALLET AMY
1:26-2:25PM CONTEMPORARY CHRIS
2:30PM AUDITION LAB CHECK IN (12 & UNDER)
2:40-4PM CONCERT AUDITION LAB DEVIATE FACULTY
4.05-5:26PM COMMERCIAL AUDITION LAB DEVIATE FACULTY
0:95PM STAND OUTS ANNOUNCED (SENIOR ROOM)  DEVIATE FACULTY
6:15-8:30PM STAND OUT REHEARSAL (SENIORROOM) ~ KRISTIN
SUNDAY - PEARL BALLROOM
8:50-10:10AM  THEATRE AUDITION LAB DEVIATE FACULTY
10:10-10:20AM  BREAK AMDA & DEVIATE DIRECTORS
10:25-11:25AM  MUSICAL THEATRE TANNER
11:30-12PM  ACROSS THE FLOOR MADDIE
12:05-1:05PM  LYRICAL CASSY
1:05-2PM  LUNCH
2-3:30PM . SHOWCASE REHEARSAL DEVIATE FACULTY
3:40-4PM STANDOUT REHEARSAL KRISTIN & CRAIG
4:10PM  SHOWCASE DOORS OPEN (SENIOR ROOM)
4:30PM  SHOWCASE AND AWARDS (SENIORROOM) ~ DEVIATE FACULTY



Mini Convention Schedule

THE LIFT YOU UP TOUR

“Subject to change®
SATURDAY - STEEL BALLROOM
7:15AM REGISTRATION
8:05AM \WELCOME (LURAY) DEVIATE DIRECTORS
8:15-0:15AM HIP HOP KRISTIN
9:20-10:20AM CONTEMPORARY Z0F
10:30-11:30AM MINI MANIA KRISTIN
11:30-12:20PM LUNCH
12:20-1:20PM MUSICAL THEATRE TANNER
1:30PM END OF DAY! GREAT JOB DANCERS!
SUNDAY - STEEL BALLROOM
10:25-11:10 MINI MANIA Z0F
11:10-12:10PM LYRICAL/BALLET CASSY
12165-115PM  JAZZ MADDIE
1:15-2:15PM LUNCH .
2:15-3:30PM SHOWCASE REHEARSAL DEVIATE FACULTY
4:10PM SHOWCASE DOORS OPEN (SENIOR ROOM)

4:30PM

SHOWCASE AND AWARDS (SENIOR ROOM)




Parent & Teacher Schedule

TUE LIFT YOU UP TOUR "Subject to change*

SATURDAY

AVAILABLE TEACHER FEEDBACK SESSIONS W/ MATT (STEEL)
11:50 - 12:20PM
2:30-3:30PM
3:30-4:30PM
4:30-5:30PM

PARENT & TEACHER THEATRE JAZZ WITH TANNER (STEEL)
1:26-2:25PM

SUNDAY

AVAILABLE TEACHER FEEDBACK SESSIONS W/ MATT (STEEL)
8AM-9AM

PARENT & TEACHER THEATRE JAZZ FUNK WITH KRISTIN (STEEL)
9:15-10:15AM



